& Saratoga Springs High School

Am

& Girls Varsity Soccer

/ 2022 - 2023

Coaches:

e Adrienne Dannehy, Head Coach
Players (21)

NAME

Paige Barlow
Abigail Bundy
Elena Burke
Allison Cogan

Lily Collins

Lucia DeVito
Meilina Emeka
Ava Goodman
Olivia Goodman
Maeve Hamilton-Jones
Leah Harden
Alena Kay
Charlotte Kay
Emma Murray
Mazie Neville
Kealy Quesnel
Keegan Reinhart
Analise Rodriguez
Elizabeth Sheehan
Madeline Walsh
Gabriella Wolpert

GRADE
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12
Graduated
12

12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

NUMBER

19
9
12
8
7
3
23
18
0
24
00
17
2
22

Athletics Director: Mr. John Goodson
Assistant: Rebecca Pritchard

1 Blue Streak Blvd

Saratoga Springs, NY, 12866
(518) 587-6690 ext.33304
www.saratogaschools.org

POSITION
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